—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Comm Mental Hlth Nurs
Psych Social Worker Il
Psych Social Worker |
Psych Social Worker Il
Mental HIth Counslr Il
Medical Office Specialist
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Comm Worker |

Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside
MIh Coastside

Total Wages

$111,350
$79,235
$77,084
$74,789
$65,510
$57,607
$49,022
$44,979
$24,794
$2,129



