	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Comm Mental Hlth Nurs		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$111,350
2.	Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$79,235
3.	Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$77,084
4.	Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$74,789
5.	Mental Hlth Counsir II		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$65,510
6.	Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$57,607
7.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$49,022
8.	Comm Worker I		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$44,979
9.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$24,794
10.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	MIh Coastside	\$2,129